13. LUBRICATION
AND GREASING
Greasing pumps and accessories               p. 344
Manual pumps                               p. 345
Pneumatic oil pumps                          p. 347
Pneumatic fluid pumps                          p. 347
Mobile oil dispensers                          p. 346
Hose reels                                   p. 348

www.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Att service. to the client
At www.rodavigo.netFamily: Lubrication and greasingProduct: Lubrication-Greasing
Manual pumps
Pneumatic oil pumps
Manual pumps
Pneumatic oil pumps
346
Mobile equipment for oil service.
For 50 liter drums.
It consists of PNEUMATO pump, trolley,
flange, service hose, length 2 m.,
PAM gun, accessories for connection
to the air network and pressure regulator.
MOBILE 50/1. With PNEUMATO 1 pump.    Code 291MOBILE501
MOBILE 50/3. With PNEUMATO 3 pump.    Code 291MOBILE503
MOBILE 50/5. With PNEUMATO 5 pump.    Code 291MOBILE505
Mobile equipment for oil service.
Of identical characteristics to the previous one,
but for 200 liter drums.
MOBILE 200/3. With PNEUMATO 3 pump.   Code 291MOBILE2003
MOBILE 200/5. With PNEUMATO 5 pump.   Code 291MOBILE2005
Mobile equipment for oil service.
For 200 liter drums.
It consists of PNEUMATO pump, trolley,
reel, service hose length 15m., DIGIMET
counter gun, pressure regulator and
accessories for the air connection.
MOBILE 200 / C3. With PNEUMATO 3 pump.  Code  291MOBILE200C3
MOBILE 200 / C5. With PNEUMATO 5 pump.  Code  291MOBILE200C5
Pneumatic pumps
for lubricants.
Equipped with double screw cap.
For wall.